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Caerphilly - Bargoed  Service C9 (MGAC009) 

 Monday to Friday (Excluding Bank Holidays) (Inbound)  Timetable valid from 6th November 2022 until further notice 

Operator: SSWL HRRS SSWL HRRS SSWL HRRS SSWL HRRS SSWL HRRS SSWL HRRS SSWL HRRS 

Caerphilly Interchange Stand 9, at -- -- 0837 0910 1010 1110 1210 1310 1410 1440 1545 1615 1720 1745 
Llanbradach War Memorial, opp -- -- 0849 0922 1022 1122 1222 1322 1422 1442 1558 1628 1735 1753 
Ystrad Mynach Ystrad Fawr Hospital, opp  -- -- 0857 0930 1030 1130 1230 1330 1430 1500 1605 1635 1745 1800 
Ystrad Mynach The Beech Tree, Stop 2 0715 0745 0900 0933 1033 1133 1233 1333 1433 1503 1608 1638 1748 1802 
Cefn Hengoed Cross Keys Inn, after 0719 0750 0905 0938 1038 1138 1238 1338 1438 1508 1613 1643 1753 1806 
Penpedairheol Plough and Harrow, before 0723 0755 0911 0943 1043 1143 1243 1343 1443 1513 1618 1648 1758 1810 
Glan-y-nant Lewis School, opp 0726 0800 0915 0945 1046 1145 1246 1345 1446 1515 1621 1650 1801 1813 
Bargoed Hanbury Square, Stop A 0731 0805 0921 0951 1051 1151 1251 1351 1451 1521 1626 1656 1806 1818 
Bargoed, Interchange, Stand 3 -- 0808 -- 0954 -- 1154 -- 1354 -- 1524 -- 1659 -- 1820 

 
Notes: 
SSWL Stagecoach South Wales 
HRRS Harris Coaches 

 
 

Bargoed - Caerphilly  Service C9 (MGAC009) 

 Monday to Friday (Excluding Bank Holidays) (Outbound)  Timetable valid from 6th November 2022 until further notice 

Operator: SSWL HRRS SSWL HRRS SSWL HRRS SSWL HRRS SSWL HRRS SSWL HRRS SSWL 

Bargoed, Hanbury Square, Stop A 0731 0805 0921 0951 1051 1151 1251 1351 1451 1521 1626 1656 1806 
Bargoed, Interchange, Stand 3 (Arr) 0734 0808 0924 0954 1054 1154 1254 1354 1454 1524 1629 1659 1809 
Bargoed, Interchange, Stand 3 (Dep) 0736 0811 0926 0956 1056 1156 1256 1356 1456 1526 1631 1701 1811 
Glan-y-nant, Mamgu Statue, adj 0742 0816 0933 1001 1103 1201 1303 1401 1503 1531 1638 1706 1818 
Penpedairheol, Llwyn Onn, after 0744 0819 0935 1004 1105 1204 1305 1404 1505 1534 1640 1709 1820 
Cefn Hengoed, Cross Keys Inn, o/s 0749 0825 0940 1009 1110 1209 1310 1409 1510 1540 1645 1715 1825 
Ystrad Mynach, Siloh Chapel, o/s 0754 0830 0944 1015 1114 1215 1314 1415 1514 1545 1649 1720 1829 
Ystrad Mynach, Ystrad Fawr Hospital, o/s  0757 0832 0946 1017 1117 1217 1317 1417 1517 1547 1652 1722 1832 
Cenotaph 0805 0834 0953 1019 1125 1219 1325 1419 1525 1549 1700 1724 1840 
Llanbradach, Post Office, after 0806 0840 0954 1025 1126 1225 1326 1425 1526 1555 1701 1730 1840 
Caerphilly, Interchange, Stand 9 0817 0853 1004 1037 1137 1237 1337 1437 1537 1607 1712 1743 1852 

 
Notes: 
SSWL Stagecoach South Wales 
HRRS Harris Coaches 
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Caerphilly - Bargoed  Service C9 (MGAC009) 

 Saturdays Only (Inbound)  Timetable valid from 6th November 2022 until further notice 

Operator: SSWL HRRS HRRS SSWL HRRS HRRS SSWL HRRS HRRS SSWL HRRS HRRS SSWL HRRS HRRS SSWL HRRS HRRS SSWL 

Caerphilly Interchange Stand 9, at -- -- -- 0837 0910 0910 1010 1110 1110 1210 1310 1310 1410 1440 1440 1545 1615 1615 1720 
Llanbradach War Memorial, opp -- -- -- 0849 0922 0922 1022 1122 1122 1222 1322 1322 1422 1442 1442 1558 1628 1628 1735 
Ystrad Mynach Ystrad Fawr Hospital, opp  -- -- -- 0857 0930 0930 1030 1130 1130 1230 1330 1330 1430 1500 1500 1605 1635 1635 1745 
Ystrad Mynach The Beech Tree, Stop 2 0715 0745 0745 0900 0933 0933 1033 1133 1133 1233 1333 1333 1433 1503 1503 1608 1638 1638 1748 
Cefn Hengoed Cross Keys Inn, after 0719 0750 0750 0905 0938 0938 1038 1138 1138 1238 1338 1338 1438 1508 1508 1613 1643 1643 1753 
Penpedairheol Plough and Harrow, before 0723 0755 0755 0911 0943 0943 1043 1143 1143 1243 1343 1343 1443 1513 1513 1618 1648 1648 1758 
Glan-y-nant Lewis School, opp 0726 0800 0800 0915 0945 0945 1046 1145 1145 1246 1345 1345 1446 1515 1515 1621 1650 1650 1801 
Bargoed Hanbury Square, Stop A 0731 0805 0805 0921 0951 0951 1051 1151 1151 1251 1351 1351 1451 1521 1521 1626 1656 1656 1806 
Bargoed, Interchange, Stand 3 -- 0808 0808 -- 0954 0954 -- 1154 1154 -- 1354 1354 -- 1524 1524 -- 1659 1659 -- 

 
Operator: HRRS HRRS 

Caerphilly Interchange Stand 9, at 1745 1745 
Llanbradach War Memorial, opp 1753 1753 
Ystrad Mynach Ystrad Fawr Hospital, opp  1800 1800 
Ystrad Mynach The Beech Tree, Stop 2 1802 1802 
Cefn Hengoed Cross Keys Inn, after 1806 1806 
Penpedairheol Plough and Harrow, before 1810 1810 
Glan-y-nant Lewis School, opp 1813 1813 
Bargoed Hanbury Square, Stop A 1818 1818 
Bargoed, Interchange, Stand 3 1820 1820 

 
Notes: 
SSWL Stagecoach South Wales 
HRRS Harris Coaches 

 
 

Bargoed - Caerphilly  Service C9 (MGAC009) 

 Saturdays Only (Outbound)  Timetable valid from 6th November 2022 until further notice 

Operator: SSWL HRRS HRRS SSWL HRRS HRRS SSWL HRRS HRRS SSWL HRRS HRRS SSWL HRRS HRRS SSWL HRRS HRRS SSWL 

Bargoed, Hanbury Square, Stop A 0731 0805 0805 0921 0951 0951 1051 1151 1151 1251 1351 1351 1451 1521 1521 1626 1656 1656 1806 
Bargoed, Interchange, Stand 3 (Arr) 0734 0808 0808 0924 0954 0954 1054 1154 1154 1254 1354 1354 1454 1524 1524 1629 1659 1659 1809 
Bargoed, Interchange, Stand 3 (Dep) 0736 0811 0811 0926 0956 0956 1056 1156 1156 1256 1356 1356 1456 1526 1526 1631 1701 1701 1811 
Glan-y-nant, Mamgu Statue, adj 0742 0816 0816 0933 1001 1001 1103 1201 1201 1303 1401 1401 1503 1531 1531 1638 1706 1706 1818 
Penpedairheol, Llwyn Onn, after 0744 0819 0819 0935 1004 1004 1105 1204 1204 1305 1404 1404 1505 1534 1534 1640 1709 1709 1820 
Cefn Hengoed, Cross Keys Inn, o/s 0749 0825 0825 0940 1009 1009 1110 1209 1209 1310 1409 1409 1510 1540 1540 1645 1715 1715 1825 
Ystrad Mynach, Siloh Chapel, o/s 0754 0830 0830 0944 1015 1015 1114 1215 1215 1314 1415 1415 1514 1545 1545 1649 1720 1720 1829 
Ystrad Mynach, Ystrad Fawr Hospital, o/s  0757 0832 0832 0946 1017 1017 1117 1217 1217 1317 1417 1417 1517 1547 1547 1652 1722 1722 1832 
Cenotaph 0805 0834 0834 0953 1019 1019 1125 1219 1219 1325 1419 1419 1525 1549 1549 1700 1724 1724 1840 
Llanbradach, Post Office, after 0806 0840 0840 0954 1025 1025 1126 1225 1225 1326 1425 1425 1526 1555 1555 1701 1730 1730 1840 
Caerphilly, Interchange, Stand 9 0817 0853 0853 1004 1037 1037 1137 1237 1237 1337 1437 1437 1537 1607 1607 1712 1743 1743 1852 

 
Notes: 
SSWL Stagecoach South Wales 
HRRS Harris Coaches 

 


